112
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Remote heads Series Q-BIC™ shall be comprised of one (single) or two (double
ou twin) adjustable heads with LED lamps. Each lamp shall be housed in
an impact-resistant polycarbonate cube. The cube lens shall be frosted to
diffuse the light.Heads shall provide mounting holes for installation to a
standardoctogonal box
The remote fixtures shall be certified to CSA 22.2 No.141-15.

580.0113-L MR16 LED 120V-4W
580.0125-L MR16 LED 120V-7W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER OF HEADS COLOUR OPTIONS
RSQB= single cube
RSQBD= double cube
RSQB2= twin cube
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LD13= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD14= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
LD26= MR16 LED, 120V-4W
LD27= MR16 LED, 120V-7W
BK= black
Blank= factory white
Blank= no options
TP= tamper proof screws1
1690.0454-L= �tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
EXAMPLE: RSQBDLD10
FEATURES
•	Cubic, vandal-resistant surface-mounted fixture
•	Single, twin or double cube with center body
•	Frosted polycarbonate cube
•	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 141-15
		  See warranty details at: www.tnb.ca/en/brands/lumacell
DIMENSIONS